
LOT 6
IN OR 1121/1226
OYSTER BAY #3 PB 5/397

KELLEY LEILA M SPECIAL TRUST/KELLEY LEILA M TRUSTE
217 SOUTH HUNTERSVILLE ROAD
BATESVILLE, IN 42006

46-3N-28-5482-0006-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4024.00

96059 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

01/01/2018 MH 0.00 325,000 0 0 325,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

325,000
325,000
113,250
211,750

0
211,750
325,000

0

325,000

1121/1226 3/14/2003 WD U V 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOTZNER WILLIAM & CA

KELLEY LEILA M TRUS

0978/1553 4/02/2001 TD Q I 179,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON ELIZABETH W T

STOTZNER WILLIAM & 
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1 000130 C SFR WATER 0 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 325,000.00 325,000.00 325,000


